REVELATION - Ultimate Victory

Rev 14:1-7 Ray Mondragon
I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches 1-3
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ 4-18
A. The 7-Sealed Scroll 4-7
B. The Trumpet Judgments 8-11
C. The Heavenly Explanation 12-14
1. The Main Characters 12-13
2. The Ultimate Victory 14
a. The Protection - Lamb & 144,000 14:1-5
1) The Privilege 14:1
Contrasts - 12-13 14:1-5
2 Beasts Lamb
From sea/earth On Mt Zion
666 144,000
Mark of beast Name of Father & Son
2) The Performance 14:2-3

Unbelievers worshipped
Presence of beast

3) The Prevailing

Slavery of followers
Idolatry & immorality
Lake of Fire
Totalitarian rule

b. The Pronouncements - 3 Angels
1) The Preaching of Gospel
a) The Preaching Worldwide

b) The Praise for Judgment & Creation

2) The Prediction of Fall

Heaven sings
Presence of throne

14:4-5

Follow Lamb
Undefiled & chaste
Redemption from earth
Blessed Victory

14:6-13
14:6-7
14:6

14:7

14:8



