						REVELATION - Rev 14:1-7	Ultimate Victor Ray Mondragon	<u>ory</u>
I. II.	The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches The Tribulation from Jesus Christ A. The 7-Sealed Scroll B. The Trumpet Judgments C. The Heavenly Explanation					sus Christ nts		1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11
	C.	1 n 1.			n Charac			12-14 12-13
		2.	The		imate Vi Protect The Pri	on -	Lamb & 144,000	14 14:1-5 14:1
				2)		ntrasts - <u>12-13</u> 2 Beasts From sea/earth 666 Mark of beast formance		14:1-5 Lamb On Mt Zion 144,000 Name of Father & Son 14:2-3
		Unbelievers worshipped Presence of beast		d	Heaven sings Presence of throne			
		3) The Prevailing				vailing		14:4-5
						Slavery of followers Idolatry & immorality Lake of Fire Totalitarian rule		Follow Lamb Undefiled & chaste Redemption from earth Blessed Victory
			b.	The 1)	The Pre	ncements - aching of Gospel Preaching Worldwide	3 Angels	14:6-13 14:6-7 14:6
		b) The Praise for Judgment & Cr				Praise for Judgment &	Creation	14:7
				2)	The Pre	diction of Fall		14:8